
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD24_28052025174930
ARIHANT DILIP JI RSL
Mob : 7427819049 - GSTIN :
Date : 28-05-2025 17:49:30

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 STON
E TOP

STO6
964

1.909 0.170 1.739 84.00
0

1.461 106.0
00

110.0
00

216.0
00

2 STON
E TOP

STO7
241

1.463 0.031 1.432 84.00
0

1.203 37.00
0

110.0
00

147.0
00

3 STON
E TOP

STO7
125

1.766 0.000 1.766 84.00
0

1.483 0.000 110.0
00

110.0
00

4 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
419

2.077 0.041 2.036 84.00
0

1.710 28.00
0

55.00
0

83.00
0

5 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
435

3.117 0.442 2.675 84.00
0

2.247 399.0
00

55.00
0

454.0
00

6 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
452

1.961 0.172 1.789 84.00
0

1.503 52.00
0

55.00
0

107.0
00

7 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
420

2.037 0.092 1.945 84.00
0

1.634 45.00
0

55.00
0

100.0
00

8 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
369

1.843 0.091 1.752 84.00
0

1.472 72.00
0

55.00
0

127.0
00

9 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
367

2.190 0.192 1.998 84.00
0

1.678 74.00
0

55.00
0

129.0
00

Total 9 18.36
3

1.231 17.13
2

14.39
1

813.0
00

660.0
00

1,473.
000
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